Received(Date): 15 FEB 2002 16:33:38

From: Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])
To: Joel D. Kaplan ( CN=Joel D. Kaplan/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
Subject: | (b)(6) |

#HHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHAHE

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EQOP [ WHO ])
CREATION DATE/TIME:15-FEB-2002 16:33:38.00

SUBJECT:| (b)(6)

TO:Joel D. Kaplan ( CN=Joel D. Kaplan/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOQP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

(b)(6)

---------------------- Forwarded by Brett M. Kavanaugh/WWHO/EOP on
02/15/2002 04:33 PM -----------n----

Elizabeth N. Camp
02/15/2002 11:31:46 AM
Record Type: Record

To:
s
Subject: (b)(6)
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Message Sent

To:

Chris Henick/ WHO/EOP@EOP

Thomas Johnson <thomas.johnson@dir.state.tx.us>
Terry Johnson (b)(6)

Susan B. Ralston/WHO/EOP@EOP

Steve Sandherr <Sandhers@agc.org>

Stephen Payne] (b)(6) |

Stacy Carlson <scarlson@akingump.com=>

Sara M. TayloWHO/EOP@EQOP




Russ Keene <rkeene@mclarty.com>

Paul B. Dyck/WHO/EOP@EOP

Patrick Rhode <patrick_-rhode@sba.gov=>

Mike Scott <m.scott@asawash.org>

Matthew A. Schlapp/WHO/EOP@EOP

Martin Whitmer <martin.whitmer@ost.dot.gov>
Mark McKinnon <mmckinnon@pstrategies.com=
Marc Lampkin <mlampkin@quinngillespie.com>
Elizabeth N. Camp/WHO/EOP@EOP

Leonard B. Rodriguez/WHO/EOP@EOP

Kristen Palasciano <kristen_palasciano@hg.doe gov>
Ken Mehlman/WHO/EOP@EOP

Joseph Samora <jsamora@casecorp.com=>
John Coleman <john.a.colemani@Ilmco.com>
Jeff Koch <jeff koch@mail house gov>

Jack Oliver <jack@rnchq.org>

Israel Hernandez/WHO/EOP@EOP

Heidi K. Marquez/WHO/EOP@EOP

Douglas L. Hoelscher/WHO/EOP@EOP

Dee Dee Benkie/\WWHO/EOP@EOP

Darren Grubb <dgrubb@doc.gov>

Colleen Litkenhaus/WHO/EOP@EOP

Colin Chapman <colin.chapman@mail.house.gov>
Collister W. JohnsonMWHO/EOP@EQOP

Abel Guerra/WHO/EOP@EOP



